
CITY OF NORTH LITTLE ROCK BID SUMMARY 
 

Bid Number:           15-3358                                   Date:            September 8, 2015 @ 10:00 am 
 
OPENED BY:                   Amy Smith                                                 SUMMARY BY:              Crystal Willis                             

     

NLR FIRE DEPARTMENT’S TURNOUT 
GEAR  

EVS CASCO NAFECO   

Present at Bid Opening  Yes No No   

Contractor’s License      

Description Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount  Bid Amount 

 
Coat/Trouser Combination – Level 3 Each $ 
 
 

                                     Boots      Each $ 
 
 

Helmet     Each $ 
 
 

Spyder Gear     Each $ 
 

 
 

  Wildlife and Firefighting Glove     Each $ 
 

 
ANSI Compliant Google W/Durable Face 

Padding Each $ 

507.78 
 
 
 

201.30 
 
 

36.97 
 
 
 

143.91 
 
 

23.30 
 
 

32.20 

Coat $275.00 
Pant $255.00 
 
 

195.00 
 
 

No Bid  
 
 

 
No Bid 

 
 

38.00 
 
 

29.00 

611.00 
 
 
 

221.35 
 
 

49.91 
 
 
 

134.89 
 
 

37.56 
 
 

32.56 

  

Additional Information      

Additional Information      

 


